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FleetOne Global Postpay Tariff Plan excl. VAT

Tariff plan Global
Activation / Reactivation $67,23
Monthly Subscription $145,21
Minimum Contract Period (months) 1

In Bundle (MB) n/A
In Bundle (minutes) n/A
In Bundle (US$) $145,21
Data per MB

Standard IP $10,89
Voice per minute

to Fixed $0,69
to Cellular $0,69
to FleetOne / BGAN / FBB / SBB / GSPS $0,69
Voicemailbox $0,69
Mobile to Mobile per Minute

to Inmarsat Fleet/Swift Voice $2,27
to Aero Voice $4,45
to Iridium $9,99
to Globalstar $7,26
to Thuraya Voice $4,54
to other MSS Carriers $6,27
Emergency 505 free

Fixed IP per month

Static IP $38,50
SMS
Per message $O,46|

The activation month is charged pro rated.

The deactivation month is fully charged.

The in bundle allowance can be spent on any usage type.

The in bundle allowance do not roll over.

Version 2022_04

Billing increment for Background IP (MB) is 20 kB, separat charged for up- and downlink. Billing

increment for Voice/Fax/Data calls is 30/15 Seconds.
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Alphasat coverage

Combined -4 and D I-4 Americas D Alphasat

D I-4 MEAS

D I-4 Asia-Pacific

This map depicts Inmarsat’s expectations of coverage following the commercial introduction of Inmarsat’s fourth
L-band region. It does not represent a guarantee of service. The availability of service at the edge of coverage areas

fluctuates depending on various conditions.

m-cramer Satellitenservices

Holzhofallee 7

D-64295 Darmstadt

Telefon: +49-(0)6151-2784 880
Mobil: +49-(0)163-286 4622

An der PrieRnitzaue 11-13
D-01328 Dresden
Telefon: +49-(0)351-3177 8003
Mobil: +49-(0)177-245 1318



